1. kolo M-SsAZ najmladsieho ziactva sk. Juh
Banska Bystrica 05.05.2019
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(146) 150m - Najmladsi ziaci :: Beh B

#

A W N R

Meno Nar.

gim DOMINAK Richard
) GAL Zigmund
gim BOBRIK Sebastian
gim FOLLNER Oliver

2008
2009
2010
2011

Klub / Krajina

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
BSK Banska Bystrica

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
24,04
25,17
25,59
26,71



	(146) 150m - Najmladší žiaci :: Beh B

